
PRODUCTS
Quality Inspection Testing 

SERVICES

Drifting

Hardness

Dial Bore Gaging

Chemical Analysis*

Mechanical Properties*

Processing Services

Saw Cutting 

Shearing

Deep Hole Drilling

CNC Oxy 

Plasma Cutting

Liquid Penetrant*

SSC Testing*

Microstructure*

Magnetic Particle*

UT Testing*

Honing*

Turning *

Heat Treating*

Boring*

Sand Blasting*



*Outside services provided through our quality approved partners.

Tube Supply is certified compliant to

API 20J requirements 

Tube Supply provides steel  ROUND & FLAT BARS, TUBES, SHEET & PLATES that conform to
the strictest oi l  and gas industry requirements as governed by AISI,  ASTM and API

ALLOY

STAINLESS

API

CARBON

ALUMINUM

Annealed, 
Aged (Single & Double), 
Quenched & Tempered 

(Single & Double)

Annealed, Normalized, 
Quenched & Tempered

Bar: .50" - 32.00" OD
SQ Bar: 9.00" - 20.00"

Tube: 1.25" - 27.00" OD
(Wall thickness up to 5.00")

Bar: .50" - 32.00" OD
SQ Bar: 10.00" - 16.00"
Tube: 2.00" - 12.00" OD

Plate: 0.05" - 2.50"
(Wall thickness up to 2.00")

Normalized, Quenched 
& Tempered

Tube: 2.00" - 27.00" OD
(Wall thickness up to 5.00")

Annealed, Normalized

Bar: .50" - 26.00" OD
Tube: 2.00" - 16.00" OD

Plate: 0.50" - 30.00"
Flat  Bar: 0.50" - 30.00"

(Wall thickness up to 2.00")

Bar: .25" - 24.00" OD
Sheet: 0.032 - 0.190

Plate: .25" - 6.00"

Conditions Size Range Grades

4140M
4145M
4330V

4340
8620

8630M

4130
4130M (M7)
4140

304/304L
316/316L
410
15-5

9CR
22CR
25CR
F6NM

17-4
13CR80
420M

SUPER 13CR

J55/K55
N80/L80
R95

Q125
V140
V150

T95
C110
P110
C125

1018
1018CF
1026

1040
1045

A106 B/C

80-55-06
A-36

A-572

Annealed, Tempered, 
& Hardened

2024
3003

5052
6061



DUBAI

HOUSTON

LAFAYETTE
MONTERREY 

EDMONTON

MIDLAND

713.466.4130

www.tubesupply .com

sa les@tubesupply .com

Tube Supply provides quality steel ROUND & FLAT BARS,
TUBES, SHEET and PLATES in alloy, API, carbon and
stainless for oil and gas applications around the world.
This includes drilling, completions, accessories, wellhead,
production and downhole tools.

LOCATIONS
GLOBAL

HOUSTON

MIDLAND DUBAI

EDMONTON

LAFAYETTE


